I WEDNESDAY I JULY 6 | 2016

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and that on default of payment with interest up to sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act. 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are to herein above by way of sale lease or hat non compliance to /contravention of the of the Act.

and shall not be construed as waiver of any ove said dues as well as our right to make

tled within time, in the larger public interest, your names, addresses, details of default, r recovery.

Ltd 3. Mr Atul Aggarwal

SEAS BANK

exe, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 513181. Email: iob0997@iob.in

R) UNDER SUB-SECTION(2) OF SI ACT, 2002

Place: New Delhi Date: 30.06.2016 2, West Punjabi Bagh, Delhi 110026

Punjabi Bagh, Delhi 110026 nents, Sector 9, Rohini, Delhi 110085 bhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi 110034 unjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026

ribution Pvt Ltd By Indian Overseas Bank,

e guaranteed payment, on demand, of all y time thereafter owing or incurred to Indian ution Pvt Ltd for aggregate credit limits of ly) with interest thereon more particularly set uarantee obligation you have also provided

look Debts of the company And Documents d Hundies

ed at A.17/1, Second Floor, Rana Pratap Mr. Shashi Kant Agarwal.

cated at 20/52(20A/52) Punjabi Bagh-West, ra Devi Agarwal, measuring 445.75 sq yds.

No 7, Block No B 1, in category of Flat-B, No 5, Sector 15, Rohini, Delhi in the name

-408 Block No. K, TDI City, Kundli, Sonepat, ashi Kant Agarwal measuring 251.16 sq. yds.

-C3/11, Block No. C, TDI City, Kundli, ne of M/S SMS Distribution Pvt. Ltd.,

t at 501, Block No. 9, 5th Floor, FRESCO, Gurgaon, Haryana in the name of M/S

t.no. 614 (6th floor) located at D-Mall, taji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi stribution Pvt. Ltd..

t No. 614 A (6th floor) located at D-Mall, taji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi havam Raha Exim Pyt I td.

Place: Delhi

for DFM Foods Ltd. Sd/-

Company Secretary

0050093428-1

Dated: 4th July, 2016

कार्यालय अधिशासी अभियन्ता उ.प्र. राज्य औद्योगिक विकास निगम लि.

निर्माण खण्ड-11, कोसी-कोटवन, जिला मथुरा अल्प कालीन निविदा

उ.प्र. राज्य औद्योगिक विकास निगम लिमिटेड में समान कार्य के लिये निगम में या अन्य विभागों में पंजीकृत ''ए'' व ''बी' क्लास (सिविल कार्यों हेतु) के पात्र सभी योग्य ठेकेवारों से

नृहरवन्द ।नावदाय आनात्रत का जाता ह								
क <u>़</u> स		अनुमानित लागत (रू.	धरोहर धनराशि (रू.में)		टेण्डर का	कार्य पूर्ण करने की	निविदा का मृल्य	
		लाख में) सेस सहित	निगम में पंजीकृत	अन्य विभागों में पंजीकृत	प्रकार	अवधि	(板, 前)	
1.	Construction of Boundary wall around the Sewer Treatment Plant Campus at IABhogaon, Distt. Mainpuri		18000/-	36000/-	सिगल बिड सिस्टम	03 माह	1500/- + व्यापार कर	
CV	0 0 0 0	Contract of the Contract of th		A married and a second	-		Andrewson Comments	

निविदा अधिशासी अभियन्ता, निर्माण खण्ड-11, कोसी-कोटवन, मथुरा एवं क्षेत्रीय प्रबन्धक कार्यालय, इटावा से दिनाक 11.07.2016 तक क्रय की जा सकती हैं एव अधीहस्ताक्षरी के कार्यालय में दिनाक 12.07.2016 को अपरान्ह 3.00 बजे तक प्राप्त कराई जा सकेगी एव उसी तिथि को अपरान्ह 3.30 बजे उपस्थित सविदाकारों के समक्ष खोली जायगा। निविदा सुं सम्बन्धित अन्य नियम एवं शतें निगम की website: www.upsidc.com पर

UJALA COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021397 Read, Off.: 257, Second Floor, Satyam Tower, Commercial Complex, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063

Contact No.: 011-47075887 E-mail id: csujala.commercial@gmail.com Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 3.30 P.M. on Wednesday, the 13th Day of July, 2016 at Corporate Office at 257, 2nd Floor, Satyam Tower, Commercial Complex, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063 to consider and approve the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2016. This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.ujalacom.in

By order of the Board For Ujala Commercials Limited

Date: 05.07.2016 Virender Kumar Jain Place: New Delhi Director (DIN: 00036894)

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक 🕒 punjab national bank ...the name you can BANK upon! ...भरोसे का प्रतीक !

BO: G T ROAD, GHAZIABAD

POSSESSION NOTICE For Immovable property

Under power given in clause 13 in the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and read with Security Trust Enforcement Rules 2002, the authorized officer of Punjab National Bank issued a demand notice to the concerned debtors in the account shown in front of their names and on date given against their names to pay their outstanding amount within 60 days of the date of receipt of the said notice.

On failing of the debtors to pay the outstanding amount the debtors and the general public are here by notified that the authorized officer has taken over the following assets using powers conferred on him U/S 13(4) of the above act read with rule 8 of the above Rules on the date given against each amount.

The borrowers/quarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby informed not to involve in any transaction related with the below mentioned assets. Any transaction with the given assets can be done only after due amount and acrued Interest charged on that are paid in full

Name of the Account	Name of owner of assets	Details of mortgaged assets	Demand notice	Date of possession notice affixed	outstanding as on date of Demand notice.
M/s Aggarwal Constructions Partners: 1. Sh. Ratan Lal Aggarwal 2. Sh. Sharad Aggarwal 3. Smt. Madhur Aggarwal		H. No. C-160, Lohia Nagar, Ghaziabad	12.04.2016	02.07.2016	Rs. 17,40,289.52 plus Interest w.e.f 01.04.2016 and other expanses

Date: - 06-07-2016 Place: Ghaziabad

Authorized Officer Punjab National Bank

वैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया BOI

MEERA BAGH BRANCH A-6, Meera Bagh, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110087

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

(Under Section 13(4) of Securitization Act, 2002 read with Rule 8 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised officer of the Bank of India, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 (Ord. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of power conferred under section 13 (2) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notices on below mentioned dates upon the borrowers/ cuarantors mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of said notice.

सिंह ने यह बात यहां पत्रकारों से चर्चा में कही। उन्होंने कहा कि कांग्रेस ने जंहा पूर्व नेता प्रतिपक्ष जमुना देवी को बीमारी के बाद भी पट से नहीं हटाया था और हाल के नेता प्रतिपक्ष सत्यदेव कटारे को लंबे समय से बीमार रहने पर भी उन्हें पार्टी सम्मान दे रही है जबकि भाजपा



यूपी के वित्र की गुरू

गई दिल्ली आभाषा/डेस्क कांग्रेस की वरिष्ठ नेता शीला दीक्षित ने मंगलवार को जोर दिया कि उत्तरप्रदेश की 'पुत्रवधु' के रूप में वह राजनीतिक रूप से इस महत्वपूर्ण राज्य में कोई भी भूमिका निभाने को तैयार हैं। उत्तरप्रदेश में अगले साल होने वाले विधानसभा चुनाव में शीला दीक्षित को मुख्यमंत्री पद का उम्मीदवार बनाने जाने के संकेत दिए

यह पूछे जाने पर कि गांधी परिवार से करीबी और उनके ब्राह्मण होने का उन्हें लाभ मिला, उन्होंने कहा कि, 'में उत्तरप्रदेश की पुत्रवधु हूं। मेरा वहां विवाह हुआ है, मेरा वहां

जन्म हुआ। नजा निंदनीय

बुमेन प्रेस । र्थकों का पार्टी में शामिल होने बातचीत में स्वागत करते हुये कहा कि घोषणा होने रा के बसपा छोड़ने के बाद टिप्पणी करपाबा में बसपा का आधार खत्म लेकिन जमीगया है। उन्होंने कहा कि खेहरा पार्टी मुझसे अकाली दल में आने से पार्टी को कहेगी, उसदेबूती मिलेगी। समय आने पर

कांग्रेस ।वों में उन्हें खड़ा किये जाने के रणनीतिकार में कोई निर्णय किया जायेगा। कि वह बाद में उन्होंने पत्रकारों से मुख्यमंत्री प्त कि केजरीवाल ने अपनी में ब्राह्मण चेती के लिये माफी तक नहीं समझा जाता। वह सिख विरोधी तथा धर्म दीक्षित का नेधी हैं।

मांग करते हुए 11 जुलाई को बिहार बंद का आह्वान किया है।

> MEGA NIRMAN & INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L70101DL1983PLC015425

Regd. Off.: 257, 2nd Floor, Satyam Tower Commercial Complex, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015of that Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday 13th July, 2016 at 12:00 Noon at the registered office of the Company to approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter Ended on 30* June, 2016.

This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.mnil.in

By order of the Board For Mega Nirman & Industries Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Date: 05.07.2016

Avinash Kumar Agarwal

UJALA COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021397
Regd. Off.: 257, Second Floor, Salyam Tower,
Commercial Complex, Paschim Vihar,
Web Delhi-110063
Contact No.: 011-47075887,

E-mail Id: csujala.commercial@gmail.com Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 3.30 P.M. on Wednesday, the 13th Day of July, 2016 at Corporate Office at 257, 2nd Floor, Satyam Tower, Commercial Complex, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063 to consider and approve the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2016.

This information is also available on the websit of the Company at www.ujalacom.in

By order of the Board For Ujala Commercials Limited

Date: 05.07.2016 Place : New Delhi

Virender Kumar Jain Director (DIN: 00036894)

कैबिनेट वि

मुंबई 🔳 भाषा/डेस्क केंद्रीय कैंबिनेट के मंगलवार को हुए विस्तार में शिवसेना को कोई जगह नहीं मिलने के बाद भाजपा और उसके बीच खाई और बढ़ सकती है जहां शिवसेना ने भाजपा को परोक्ष धमकी दी है कि वह मुंबई नगर निगम के चुनावों और महाराष्ट्र में अन्य स्थानीय निकाय चुनावों में इस बात को ध्यान में रखेगी।

शिवसेना ने कहा कि भाजपा ने उसे तवजो नहीं दी है। पार्टी ने कहा कि वह अपने साथ हुए बर्ताव से आहत महसूस कर रही है लेकिन वह किसी से कृपादृष्टि के लिए भीख नहीं मांगेगी। शिवसेना प्रवक्ता मनीषा कायांदे ने कहा, 'पार्टी की राय है कि हम किसी मंत्री पद के लिए भाजपा से भीख नहीं मांगेंगे। अगर वे हमें सम्मान के साथ और मंगलवार को केंद्रीय मंत्री बन गए। लोगों के लिए प्रेरणा स्रोत है। तीय विभाग पीडब्लूडी (बीएंडआर) शास्त्रा

।। श्रोतः नई दिल्ली, आईएएनएस।

॥(आईएएस) के अधिकारी बने अर्जुन

निर्माण सदन, दिली रोहतक रोड बहादुरगढ़

इंमेल आईडी- pwd-eepd-bahadurgarh@hry.nic.in

प्रेस सूचना

हरियाणा पीडब्लूडी (बीएंडआर) निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

ए योग्य बोलीदाताओं से ऑनलाइन बोली प्रक्रिया के तहत वेबसाइट द्धहृहश्च /द्धबृह्य हुतुक्कप्रदृश्च रह्मदृश्च हुतु

गैर हमार्ग	अनुमानित लागत (रु)	बयाना राशि(रु)		बोली तैयारी से हैश प्रस्तुति की तारीख और समय
TTT ON THE	CIIG	1 0 U.58 लाख I	4 माह	का ताराख और समय 29.6.2016 (17.01 बजे) से 12.7.2016 (14.00 बजे)
एंगी। आगे की जानकारी वे	लिए कपरा	वेबसाहर http:	 Selfs 1	17.00 44)

की कीमत 5000/- रु (अप्रतिदेव) डिमांड ड्राफ्ट के रूप में अधिशासी अभियंता, प्रांतीय विभाग, पीडब्ल्डी शास्त्रा, । होनी चाहिए)।

उन्हों पर 1000/- रु की राशि का डिमांड ड्राफ्ट 'सोसायटी फॉर आईटी इनीशिएटिव फॉर ई-गवर्नेस', चंडीगढ़ के नाम पार्टी का उ हरियाणा के राज्यपाल के नाम और की ओर से और दूसरे

अधिशासी अधियंता

7/38848

6

दे

म